Oklahoma State Department of Education

OCAS/SPR Superintendent Comparison Report
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Regular Certified Salaries

Unused Leave for Certified Staff

Salary in Lieu of Other Fringe Benefits
for Certified Staff

Automobiles, Automobile Allowance, Cell
Phones and Travel Stipend

Dental Insurance - Certified Personnel
Health and Accident Insurance - Certified
Personnel

Life Insurance - Certified Personnel
Long-Term Disability Insurance -
Certified Personnel

Vision Insurance - Certified Personnel
Retirement - District-Paid - Certified
Personnel

TRS Offset for Certified Staff

$147,319.00
$6,106.72
$405.00
$1,020.00

$1,539.74
$9,634.72

$904.84
$2,683.20

$250.08
$10,838.51

$1,410.53

Enc: $0.00 Warrants: $182,112.34

175182: MYERS, MAX
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$182,113.00
110 Base Salary $147,319.00
212 Fringe Dental Ins-CP $1,540.00
213 Fringe Hith & Acc Ins-CP $9,635.00
214 Fringe Life Ins-CP $905.00
215 Fringe LT Disability Ins-CP $2,683.00
218 Fringe Vision Ins-CP $250.00
251 Fringe Retirement-DP-CP $10,838.00
114 Unused Leave for Certified $6,107.00
Staff
116 TRS Offset Credit $1,411.00
196 Automobiles/Auto $1,020.00
Allowance/Cell Phones/Travel
Stipend
115 Salary in lieu of Fringe $405.00



