## **Oklahoma State Department of Education**

## **OCAS/SPR Superintendent Comparison Report**

OCAS DETAILS SPR DETAILS

## **73 WAGONER**

I017 COWETA Enc: \$0.00 Warrants: \$182,112.34

110	Regular Certified Salaries	\$147,319.00	175182: MYERS, MAX			\$182,113.00
114	Unused Leave for Certified Staff	\$6,106.72	115 Superintendent/Chief	110	Base Salary	\$147,319.00
115	Salary in Lieu of Other Fringe Benefits	\$405.00	Executive Officer (CEO)/Head			
	for Certified Staff		of Charter School			
196	Automobiles, Automobile Allowance, Cell	\$1,020.00	115 Superintendent/Chief	212	Fringe Dental Ins-CP	\$1,540.00
	Phones and Travel Stipend		Executive Officer (CEO)/Head		•	
212	Dental Insurance - Certified Personnel	\$1,539.74	of Charter School			
213	Health and Accident Insurance - Certified	\$9,634.72	115 Superintendent/Chief	213	Fringe Hlth & Acc Ins-CP	\$9,635.00
	Personnel		Executive Officer (CEO)/Head		•	
214	Life Insurance - Certified Personnel	\$904.84	of Charter School			
215	Long-Term Disability Insurance -	\$2,683.20	115 Superintendent/Chief	214	Fringe Life Ins-CP	\$905.00
	Certified Personnel	* /	Executive Officer (CEO)/Head		9	*****
218	Vision Insurance - Certified Personnel	\$250.08	of Charter School			
251	Retirement - District-Paid - Certified	\$10,838.51	115 Superintendent/Chief	215	Fringe LT Disability Ins-CP	\$2,683.00
	Personnel	, ,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,	Executive Officer (CEO)/Head	-	<b>3</b> ,	, ,
116	TRS Offset for Certified Staff	\$1,410.53	of Charter School			
		<b>4</b> 1, 110100	115 Superintendent/Chief	218	Fringe Vision Ins-CP	\$250.00
			Executive Officer (CEO)/Head		9	<b>V</b> =00100
			of Charter School			
			115 Superintendent/Chief	251	Fringe Retirement-DP-CP	\$10,838.00
			Executive Officer (CEO)/Head		go	ψ.ο,οοο.οο
			of Charter School			
			115 Superintendent/Chief	114	Unused Leave for Certified	\$6,107.00
				Staff		φο, το τ.σσ
			of Charter School	Otan		
			115 Superintendent/Chief	116	TRS Offset Credit	\$1,411.00
			Executive Officer (CEO)/Head	110	The offset orealt	Ψ1,-11.00
			of Charter School			
			115 Superintendent/Chief	106	Automobiles/Auto	\$1,020.00
					vance/Cell Phones/Travel	ψ1,020.00
			of Charter School	Stipe		
			115 Superintendent/Chief		Salary in lieu of Fringe	\$405.00
			Executive Officer (CEO)/Head	113	Salary in hea or Fillige	ψ403.00
			of Charter School			
			OI CHARLET SCHOOL			